LOVELOCK 2 A

Release(A): 06:15 Birds: 323 Lofts: 24

2021 OB Condensed
BAY CITIES RP COMBINE

Release Wx: Cloudy, 9 WSW, 42

Pos Name Band Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min To Win Points
1T  WILSON CHU/20 892 AU 19 MTZ BBSP H 000 05/23/2112:45 255.32 1150.782 00.00 98.45
2 WILSON CHU 85658 AU 19 ARPU BB H 000 05/23/2112:45 2 1150.620 00.03 96.9
3 WILSON CHU 86255 AU 20 ARPU BB H 000 05/23/2112:46 3 1148.072 00.55 95.36
4  SAVERS PIGEON LOFT/15 18678 AU 19 JEDD BB H 009 05/23/2112:08 229.447 1143.429 02.15 93.81
5 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT 40762 AU19 JEDD BB H 006 05/23/2112:08 2 1143.413 0215 92.26
6 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT 40726 AU1M9JEDD RC H 002 05/23/2112:08 3 1143.407 0215 90.71
7 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT 40763 AU19 JEDD BB H 012 05/23/2112:08 4 1143.316 0217 89.16
8 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT 837 AU 19 SBRP BB H 014 05/23/2112:08 5 1143.251 0218 87.62
9 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT 122 AU 20 BPRC BC H 003 05/23/2112:08 6 1143.219 0219 86.07
10 PHOENIX /13 4136 AU 20 SOC BBWF H 001 05/23/2112:51 256.951 1140.334 03.36 84.52
11 PHOENIX 4227 AU 20 SOC BB H 000 05/23/2112:51 2 1140.258 03.37 82.97
12 PHOENIX 4126 AU 20 SOC RC C 003 05/23/2112:51 3 1140.205 03.38 81.42
13 WILSON CHU 85641 AU 19 ARPU BB C 000 05/23/2112:49 4 1139.248 03.57 79.88
14 Ismael and Jaden/29 347 AU 19 BPRC BBWF C 029 05/23/2112:25 229.289 1090.240 19.28 78.33
15 SAENZ LOFT/24 345 AU 20 TCH BB H 000 05/23/2112:51 241.961 1074.613 26.13 76.78
16 SAENZ LOFT 329 AU 20 TCH BC C 000 05/23/2112:51 2 1074.541 2615 75.23
17 SAENZ LOFT 1294 AU 20 TCH DC C 000 05/23/2112:51 3 1074.437 2617 73.68
18 H.PADILLA/30 843 AU 20 MTZ BCH C 014 05/23/2112:58 242.3241056.017 3315 7214
19 EL PAISA/8 2571 AU 18 MTZ WHT C 008 05/23/2113:03 242.5481044.289 37.49 70.59
20 JIM KENDALL/10 1035 AU 19 MTZ BB C 000 05/23/2112:46 231.949 1042.292 36.55 69.04
21 H.PADILLA 577 AU 20 MTZ BCH C 002 05/23/2113:04 2 1040.931 39.06 67.49
22 LUIS LOPEZ/25 897 AU 19 TCH BBWF C 000 05/23/2113:01 240.0361040.226 39.01 65.94
23 LUIS LOPEZ 240 AU18 TCH BC H 000 05/23/2113:01 2 1040.093 39.04 64.4
24 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT 338 AU 19 BPRC BB H 011 05/23/2112:43 7 1039.554 37.32 62.85
25 H.PADILLA 1719 AU 19 MTZ BCH C 011 05/23/2113:05 3 1039.400 39.42 61.3
26 CAMBRA LOFT/16 4881 AU 20 SOC BCWF C 000 05/23/2113:36 259.9421035.989 44.03 59.75
27 PHOENIX 1380 AU 19 AVC BC H 000 05/23/2113:33 4 1030.861 45.42 58.2
28 WILSON CHU 86299 AU 20 ARPU BB H 000 05/23/2113:34 5 1023.501 48.33 56.66
29 SAENZ LOFT 20 AU 20 TCH BB C 000 05/23/2113112 4 1019.352 47.42 55.11
30 PHOENIX 1360 AU 19 AVC BCWFH 007 05/23/2113:39 5 1018136 5111 53.56
31 WILSON CHU 880 AU 19 MTZ BBSP H 000 05/23/2113:39 6 1010.017 54.25 52.01
32 QUEJADO LOFT/15 39 AU 20 QUEJ BB H 000 05/23/2113:09 237.491 1008.726 51.09 50.46
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— TO% ————— === e
33 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT 40764 AU19Q JEDD BBPD H 005 05/23/2112:56 8 1005.895 50.32 48.92
34 WILSON CHU 82222 AU20ARPU RC C 000 05/23/2113:46 7 996.275 01:00 47.37
35 MEZCALA/30 102 AU 19 MEZC BB C 000 05/23/2113:23 241.301 992.090 59.01 45.82
36 G.GONZALEZ/11 936 AU 20 MTZ BC H 011 05/23/2113:29 243.426 986.896 01:01 44.27
37 LUIS LOPEZ 843 AU 20 TCH BC H 000 05/23/2113:23 3 986.607 01:01 42.72
38 SAL PEREZ/14 8351 AU 18 GSF BC C 0 05/23/2114:29 274.235 975.978 0115 4118
39 SAENZ LOFT 3 AU 18 TCH BC H 000 05/23/2113:35 5 967.562 01:10 39.63
40 H.PADILLA 1603 AU 19 MTZ BCH C 010 05/23/2113:36 4 967.032 01:10 38.08
41 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT 40711 AU 19 JEDD BBSP H 008 05/23/2113:13 9 965.104 01:07 36.53
42 MEZCALA 23 AU 19 MTZ BC H 000 05/23/2113:35 2 964.475 01:111 34.98

2021-05-23 06:15

Printed on May 25th 2021, 5:05 pm
Station: LOVELOCK NV

Arrival Wx: Clear, 10 WSW, 70



Pos Name
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77
78
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80
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83
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SAVERS PIGEON LOFT
SAENZ LOFT
SAENZ LOFT

LUIS LOPEZ
PHOENIX
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
H.PADILLA
QUEJADO LOFT
SAL PEREZ
PONCE/VALLEJO/9
SOTO & SALEEM/8
SAENZ LOFT
CAMBRA LOFT
PONCE & SON/15
SAENZ LOFT
G.GONZALEZ
MEZCALA
CAMBRA LOFT

EL PAISA
PONCE/VALLEJO
JIM KENDALL

SAL PEREZ
MEZCALA

SAL PEREZ
Ismael and Jaden
PACO PALOMOQ/5
SOTO & SALEEM
WILSON CHU
CAMBRA LOFT
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
WILSON CHU
STALLION/6

EL PAISA

SAL PEREZ

JIM KENDALL
STALLION
MEZCALA

SOTO & SALEEM
WILSON CHU
QUEJADO LOFT
MEZCALA
H.PADILLA

LUIS LOPEZ
MEZCALA
H.PADILLA

Band

442 AU 20 BPRC
308 AU 20 TCH
995 AU 20 TCH
882 AU 20 TCH
4119 AU 20 SOC
83 AU 20 MEZC
66 AU 20 MEZC
786 AU 20 MTZ
25 AU 20 QUEJ
60 AU 19 SFR
1207 AU 20 SFPC
88 AU 19 SS

2134 AU 18 TCH
90460 AU 19 SOC
558 AU 20 MTZ
319 AU 20 TCH
946 AU 20 MTZ
15 AU 20 MTZ
90448 AU 19 SOC
1424 AU 18 MTZ
22394 AU 18 ARPU
1042 AU 19 MTZ

9403 AU 19 GSF
/7 AU 20 MEZC
1230 AU 19 SFR
2126 AU 20 WSJ
1116 AU 19 SFPC
59 AU 19 SS

875 AU 19 MTZ
90350 AU 19 SOC
540 AU 19 AVC
4272 AU 20 SOC
82216 AU 20 ARPU
114 AU 20 JAN
1442 AU 18 MTZ
625 AU 18 SFR
1043 AU 19 MTZ
1043 AU 20 SFR
151 AU 19 MEZC
8321 AU 19 AA
848 AU 16 OCF
537 AU 18 TCH
70 AU 19 MEZC
1159 AU 19 MTZ
881 AU 20 TCH
127 AU 19 MEZC
10552 AU 20 JEDD

Color SexNom Arrival

BBSP H
BC H
SPLH C
BB C
BCWF H
BB H
BB C
BCH C
BC C
SLT H
DC H
BC C
BB H
BC C
BC C
BBWF C
DC C
BBPD H
BCWF H
BB H
W H
BB C
BB H
BB H
BC H
BCWF H
BC C
BC C
BBSP H
BC C
BBWF H
MLY C
DC C
BC C
BLK H
RCPD C
BB H
BB C
BB C
BBWR C
BB H
RC C
BC H
BCH C
BB H
BB C
BCWF C

015
000
000
000
006
000
000
023
005

05/23/21 1314
05/23/2113:39
05/23/2113:39
05/23/2113:41
05/23/21 1415
05/23/2113:48
05/23/2113:49
05/23/2113:52
05/23/2113:44
05/23/2114:55
05/23/2114:57
05/23/2114:23
05/23/2113:57
05/23/2114:33
05/23/2114:01
05/23/2114:01
05/23/2114:04
05/23/2114:03
05/23/2114:41
05/23/2114:08
05/23/21 1514
05/23/2113:52

05/23/21 1519
05/23/2114:17
05/23/2115:27
05/23/2113:58
05/23/2115:33

05/23/2114:59
05/23/2115:09
05/23/2115:08
05/23/2115:09
05/23/2115:06
05/23/2114:26

05/23/21 15:51
05/23/2114:22
05/23/2114:27
05/23/2114:44
05/23/2115:25
05/23/2115:27
05/23/2114:53
05/23/2115:02
05/23/2115:06
05/23/21 15:03
05/23/21 15:06
05/23/2115:09

Miles

_
o
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yd/min
962.107
959.056
958.168
946.152
940.524
937.452
934.769
931.574
929.404
928.091

275.089 926.562
256.742 925.449
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920.438
917.516

242.357 914117
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913.589
913.100
905.872
903.114
902.247
897.007
893.132

885.684
879.350
872.976
870.643

275.802 868.771
05/23/2115:01 2

© 00 N b 0

857.531
856.011
855.422
848.328
846.312
846.184

233.963 838.298
05/23/2114:44 3

W N NN W o

—_

0

N © 01 O 0 W

837.532
837.528
836.722
836.431
832.896
821.388
813.425
805.926
805.407
802.068
798.889
798.847
798.071

To Win Points

01:08
01:13
0114
01:19
01:27
01:23
01:25
01:27
01:26
01:40
01:41

01:35
01:32
01:41

01:35
01:36
01:36
01:39
01:49
01:42
01:59
01:42

02:05
01:53
02:13
01:52
02:16
02:14
02:14
02:17

02:20
02:21

02:20
02:13
02:18
02:36
02:13
02:14
02:20
02:37
02:41

02:35
02:38
02:41

02:41

02:42
02:43

33.44
31.89
30.34
28.79
27.24
25.7
2415
22.6
21.05
19.5
17.96
16.41
14.86
13.31
11.76
10.22
8.67
712
5.57
4.02
2.48
0.93
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Pos Name

90 PONCE & SON
91 CAMBRA LOFT
92 CAMBRA LOFT
93 PONCE/VALLEJO
94 H.PADILLA

95 G.GONZALEZ

96 SAL PEREZ

97 MEZCALA

98 WILSON CHU

99 SAL PEREZ

100 JIM KENDALL
101 Ismael and Jaden
102 MEZCALA

103 Ismael and Jaden
104 Ismael and Jaden
105 JIM KENDALL
106 SAENZ LOFT

107 PONCE & SON
108 LUIS LOPEZ

109 MEZCALA

110 SAL PEREZ

111 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT

112 Ismael and Jaden
113 LUIS LOPEZ

114 WILSON CHU
115 LUIS LOPEZ

116 SAL PEREZ

117 SAENZ LOFT

118 SAENZ LOFT

119 LUIS LOPEZ

120 MEZCALA

121 H.PADILLA

122 LUIS GANTE DF/2
123 LUIS LOPEZ

124 PHOENIX

125 EL PAISA

126 PONCE/VALLEJO
127 Ismael and Jaden
128 PHOENIX

129 PHOENIX

130 WILSON CHU
131 WILSON CHU
132 G.GONZALEZ
133 LUIS LOPEZ

134 PONCE/VALLEJO
135 LUIS LOPEZ

136 SCURINI LOFT/8
137 MEZCALA

138 SAENZ LOFT

Band

1469 AU 20 PONC
90932 AU 19 SOC
90485 AU 19 SOC
1042 AU 17 SFR
1727 AU 20 MTZ
2581 AU 18 MTZ
252 AU 20 SFR

71 AU 18 MEZC
85622 AU 19 ARPU
1360 AU 20 SFR
1044 AU 19 MTZ
452 AU 19 CVC
146 AU 19 MEZC
705 AU 19 BPRC
111 AU 19 BPRC
1038 AU 19 MTZ
1289 AU 20 TCH
1542 AU 18 PONC
824 AU 20 TCH
89 AU 19 MEZC
78 AU 19 SFR

712 AU 19 BPRC
2018453 AU 18 BPRC
904 AU 20 TCH
894 AU 19 MTZ
863 AU 20 TCH
1223 AU 19 SFR
355 AU 20 TCH
5AU 20 TCH

925 AU 20 TCH
43 AU 19 MEZC
1293 AU 19 MTZ
1564 AU 20 MTZ
919 AU 20 TCH
4265 AU 20 SOC
1407 AU 18 MTZ
1210 AU 20 SFPC
401 AU 20 BPRC
4457 AU 20 SOC
4133 AU 20 SOC
397 AU 19 MTZ
85653 AU 19 ARPU
1138 AU 19 MTZ
936 AU 20 TCH
58912 AU 20 ARPU
983 AU 20 TCH
4906 AU 20 SOC
139 AU 19 MEZC
4176 AU 17 COOK

Color SexNom Arrival

BBWF C
BC C
BCP
BC
BCH
BC
BBWF
BB
BBSP
BB
BBPD
BC

BB

BB

BB

BB

DC

BB
BCWF
BB

BB

BB

BB
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BBWF H
BC H
BC H
BCWF H
BB C
BB

BCH
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004
000
000
0
008
007
3
000
000
1
000
010
000
018
012
000
000
006
000
000
2
013
001
000
000
000
0
000
000
000
000
019
1
000
002
007
3
021
008
005
000
000
009
000
5
000
002
000
000

05/23/2115:09
05/23/2115:50
05/23/2115:50
05/23/2116:24
05/23/2115:12
05/23/2115:16
05/23/2116:26
05/23/2115:19
05/23/2115:52
05/23/2116:37
05/23/2115:02
05/23/2114:56
05/23/2115:25
05/23/21 14:59
05/23/2114:59
05/23/2115:07
05/23/2115:31
05/23/2115:32
05/23/2115:30
05/23/2115:33
05/23/2116:50
05/23/2115:07
05/23/2115:07
05/23/2115:34
05/23/2116:11
05/23/2115:39
05/23/2117:03
05/23/2115:50
05/23/2115:53
05/23/2115:51
05/23/2115:54
05/23/2116:03
05/23/2116:32
05/23/21 16:12
05/23/2116:56
05/23/2116:23
05/23/2117:47
05/23/2115:53
05/23/2117:04
05/23/2117:05
05/23/2117:17
05/23/21 17:21
05/23/2116:56
05/23/2116:52
05/23/2118:27
05/23/2116:54
05/23/2117:59
05/23/2117:05
05/23/21 17:10

yd/min
797.796
795.483
795.414
794.377
793.571
791.654
789.122
779.671
778.502
775.202
774.530
773.445
770.892
769.827
768.723
766.269
765.546
764.906
760.962
759.738
759.029
757.765
757.700
755.643
753.822
748.905
744.683
739.848
736.767
733.100
732.327
724.894

248.476 708.096

~ b

10
11

13
14

11

12

263.31
14

707.381

705.414
701.553

699.366
697.855
696.221

695.343
677.825
673.900
668.334
662.213
660.999
660.662
657.729

652.827
649.829

To Win Points
02:43 0
02:57
02:57
03:08
02:46
02:48
0312
02:55
03:06
03:23
02:52
02:51
03:01
02:53
02:54
02:58
03:06
03:06
03:08
03:09
03:36
03:02
03:01
03:11
03:25
03:16
03:48
03:25
03:27
03:29
03:30
03:37
03:57
03:50
04:08
03:57
04:31
03:47
04:16
04:17
04:32
04:36
04:28
04:30
05:11
04:32
05:01
04:41
04:45
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Pos Name

139 SAL PEREZ

140 MEZCALA

141 MEZCALA

142 Ismael and Jaden
143 SCURINI LOFT
144 H.PADILLA

145 STALLION

146 PONCE & SON
147 JIM KENDALL
148 CAMBRA LOFT
149 QUEJADO LOFT
150 STALLION

151 H.PADILLA

152 QUEJADO LOFT
153 Ismael and Jaden
154 LUIS LOPEZ

155 SOTO & SALEEM
156 PACO PALOMO
157 LUIS LOPEZ

158 QUEJADO LOFT
159 CAMBRA LOFT
160 Ismael and Jaden
161 MEZCALA

162 JIM KENDALL
163 PONCE & SON
164 SOTO & SALEEM
165 Ismael and Jaden
166 H.PADILLA

167 H.PADILLA

168 H.PADILLA

169 MEZCALA

170 H.PADILLA

171 Ismael and Jaden
172 SAENZ LOFT

173 WILSON CHU
174 LUIS LOPEZ

175 LUIS GANTE DF
176 SAENZ LOFT

177 H.PADILLA

178 MEZCALA

179 PONCE & SON
180 EL PAISA

181 MEZCALA

182 Ismael and Jaden
183 PONCE & SON
184 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT
185 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT
186 H.PADILLA

187 Ismael and Jaden

Band

242 AU 20 SFR
72 AU 19 MEZC
104 AU 18 MEZC

2018467 AU 18 BPRC

4958 AU 20 SOC
921 AU 20 MTZ
24996 AU 20 AA
407 AU 19 SFPC
551 AU 19 MTZ
4701 AU 20 SOC
7 AU 20 QUEJ

149 AU 20 JAN
1728 AU 19 MTZ
52 AU 20 QUEJ
377 AU 20 BPRC
954 AU 20 TCH
82 AU 19 SS

1131 AU 19 SFPC
282 AU 18 TCH

27 AU 20 QUEJ
90484 AU 19 SOC
735 AU 19 SFR
159 AU 19 MEZC
2456 AU 19 MTZ
1412 AU 20 PONC
25 AU 19SS

770 AU 19 BPRC
736 AU 20 MTZ
1717 AU 20 MTZ
1713 AU 19 MTZ
57 AU 19 MEZC
1712 AU 19 MTZ
2617 AU 20 CHP
2 AU 20 TCH
82202 AU 20 ARPU
843 AU 19 TCH
1579 AU 20 MTZ
321 AU 20 TCH
254 AU 20 BICK
22 AU 18 MTZ
495 AU 19 SFPC
1161 AU 19 MTZ
134 AU 18 MEZC
18666 AU 19 JEDD
1435 AU 18 PONC
40776 AU 19 JEDD
40733 AU 19 JEDD
1235 AU 19 MTZ
917 AU 20 AA

Color SexNom Arrival

BC H
BB
BB
GRIZ
BB
BB
BC
BBPD
BB
BB
BB
BBWF
RED
DC
BC
BB
BB
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
RED
BB
BC
BB
BB
SLT
BB
SLT
DC
BC
BB
BB
DC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
MLY
BC
BB
GRIZ
RED
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0
000
000
025
006
027
004
012
000
000
000
005
022
006
020
000
008
2
000
000
000
013
000
000
002
006
004
009
025
024
000
021
007
000
000
000
2
000
017
000
010
001
000
002
008
007
001
003
006

05/23/2118:39 10
05/23/2117:12 15
05/23/2117:25 16
05/23/2116:54 8
05/23/2118:31 2
05/23/2117:36 10
05/23/2117:14 3
05/23/2117:39 4
05/23/2117:14 6
05/23/2118:52 7
05/23/2117:47 4
05/23/2117:41 4
05/23/2118:08 11
05/23/2118:00 5
05/23/2117:36 9
05/23/2118:09 13
05/23/2119:03 4
05/23/2120:04 2
05/23/2118:21 14
05/23/2118:24 6
05/23/2119:37 8
05/23/2118:04 10
05/23/2118:47 17
05/23/2118:25 7
05/23/2118:59 5
05/23/2119:50 5
05/23/2118:24 11
05/23/2119:13 12
05/23/2119:19 13
05/23/2119:20 14
05/23/2119:21 18
05/23/2119:28 15
05/23/2118:48 12
05/23/2119:32 14
05/23/2120:22 15
05/23/2119:33 15
05/23/2120:22 2
05/23/21 20:01 15
05/23/21 20:23 16
05/23/2120:22 19
05/23/2120:30 6
05/23/2122:58 5
05/23/2120:51 20
05/23/21 20:43 13
05/24/21 06:05 7
05/24/21 05:28 12
05/24/21 05:32 13
05/24/21 06:38 17
05/24/21 05:52 14

Miles

yd/min
648.075
645.522
633.089
631.089
629.618
626.123
624.818
623.297
619.305
603.631
603.564
599.525
597.699
592.667
592.477
591.226
588.270
585.162
581.164
573.361
570.101
568.499
564.488
559.181
557.736
553.871
553.285
547.543
543.429
542.690
540.099
537.811
535.554
533.898
530.276
529.345
516.164
515.387
502.414
501.269
498.671
488.986
486.474
464.533
463.896
457.599
455.606
447.578
445.406

To Win Points

05:25
04:48
05:01

04:48
05:33
05:10

05:01

05:13

05:04
06:00
05:29
05:29
05:42
05:42
05:30
05:47
06:15

06:47
05:59
06:05
06:44
05:59
06:23
06:15

06:34
07:03
06:18
06:48
06:54
06:55
06:57
07:02
06:42
07:07
07:36
07:10

07:47
07:36
07:58
07:58
08:04
08:22
08:23
08:38
09:08
08:51

08:55
09:42
09:15
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Pos Name

188 H.PADILLA

189 H.PADILLA

190 H.PADILLA

191 PONCE & SON
192 H.PADILLA

193 MEZCALA

194 SOTO & SALEEM
195 CAMBRA LOFT
196 CAMBRA LOFT
197 H.PADILLA

198 Ismael and Jaden
199 MEZCALA
200CAMBRA LOFT
201 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT
202 SCURINI LOFT
203Ismael and Jaden
204 JOMO/3
205J0MO
206H.PADILLA

207 EL PAISA
208JOMO
209PONCE & SON
210 PONCE & SON
211 SAVERS PIGEON LOFT

Band

1780 AU 19 MTZ
765 AU 20 MTZ
1758 AU 19 MTZ
1445 AU 20 PONC
1654 AU 19 MTZ
369 AU 19 MTZ
546 AU 20 MTZ
80647 AU 18 SOC
80258 AU 18 SOC
841 AU 20 MTZ
740 AU 19 JENK
152 AU 19 MEZC
186 AU 18 TCH
18683 AU 19 JEDD
4944 AU 20 SOC
358 AU 20 BPRC
1160 AU 20 SFPC
1128 AU 20 SFPC
842 AU 20 MTZ
1174 AU 19 MTZ
5531 AU 20 ARPU
1450 AU 20 PONC
2035 AU 19 JBL
110 AU 20 BPRC

Color SexNom Arrival

BCH C
BCH
BCH
BB

DCH
BC

BC

BC

MLY
BCHWC
BCWF H
BBWF H
BC H
BB H
BC H
BCPD H
BC H
BB H
BCH C
BCWF H
BB C
BB C
BC H
BC H

I T OOITOOIT

016
001
029
007
004
000
007
000
000
028
024
000
000
004
001
023
2

3
030
002
1
005
oNn
010

05/24/21 06:46 18
05/24/21 06:57 19
05/24/21 07:00 20
05/24/21 07:03 8

05/24/2107:24 21
05/24/2107:31 21
05/24/21 08:49 6

05/24/21 09:05 9

05/24/21 09:18 10
05/24/21 08:19 22
05/24/21 07:22 15
05/24/21 08:32 22
05/24/2110:20 11
05/24/21 08:11 14
05/24/2110:59 3

05/24/21 08:27 16

Miles

yd/min
444.033
439137
437.682
436.317
427.301
422.302
416.957
415.923
411153
404.978
404.936
398.135
389.379
386.114
381.999
380.001

05/24/2111:54 270.956 376.085

05/24/2111:54 2
05/24/21 09:45 23
05/24/21 09:58 6
05/24/2112:22 3
05/24/2110:14 9
05/24/2111:56 10
05/24/2114:30 15

No clockings were reported from VALENTIN SAAVEDRA out of 3 entries.
No clockings were reported from RICHARD NORGROVE out of 4 entries.

376.016
374.295
370.531

367.903
365.098
335.836
283.514

To Win Points

09:49
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:27
10:36
11:31
11:42
11:55
11:22
10:45
11:37
12:57
11:34
13:30
11:51
14:13
1413
12:48
13:01
14:41
13:17
14:59
17:53
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